Kilpailun sarjat: T04; P04; T06; PO6; T08; T10; P08; P10; T12; P12; P14; T16; P16

TULOKSET

s NYL; MYL

TO04 Tytot 4 vuotta 300 m.

Sija Nimi
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Lempi Kemppainen
Inka Heikkinen
Kaisla Helenius
Alina Tuikka
Alisa Heikkinen
Venla Tuikka
Sointu Kurkinen
Aino Saily

Sarjaluettelo

P04 Pojat 4 vuotta 300 m.

Sija Nimi

1. Liam Avellan

2. Kalle Harkonen

3. Veeti Oikarinen

4., Peetu Oikarinen

5. Vadinamé Perkid
Sarjaluettelo

TO6 Tytot 6 vuotta 500 m.

Sija Nimi

DS N

Miida Harkonen
Aritta Ruokolainen
Aino Perkiod
Ida-Mari S&aily
Fanni Karppinen

Sarjaluettelo

Seura

Hyrynsalmen Isku
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Hyrynsalmi
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Hyrynsalmi
Rasti-Hyry
Sotkamon Jymy

Seura

Paltamon Urheilijat
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Hyrynsalmen Isku

Seura

Paltamon Urheilijat
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Sotkamon Jymy

Loppuaika

.37,3
.37,5
.41,3
.56,4
.42,2
.46,0
.59,2
.06,1

NN R PR

Loppuaika

.42,1
.04,1
.05,0
.05,2
.32,2

Sww N

Loppuaika

Ero

+0,2
+4,0
+19,1
+1.04,9
+1.08,7
+3.21,9
+3.28,8

Ero

+22,0
+1.22,9
+1.23,1
+2.50,1

Ero

+9,9
+22,9
+1.00,5



P06 Pojat 6 vuotta 500 m.

Sija Nimi

1. Eino Kurkinen
2. Eemeli Kemppainen
Eino Kemppainen

Sarjaluettelo

TO08 Tytot 8 vuotta 1500 m.

Sija Nimi

Kiia Hyvdnen
Jinna Vesterlund
Selma Oikarinen
Lilja Avellan
Sanni Heikkinen
Kerttu Niskanen

o Ul W N

Sarjaluettelo

T10 Tytot 10 vuotta 1500 m.

Sija Nimi

Lissu Harkonen
Heta Kemppainen
Olivia Seppanen
Aava Peltonen
Katariina Moilanen
6. Stiina Kinnunen

Sarjaluettelo

g w N

P08 Pojat 8 vuotta 1500 m.

Sija Nimi

Huuko Harkoénen
Paavo Kemppainen
Vaind Mikkonen
Lauri Kemppainen
Antto Peltonen
6. Riku Moilanen

Sarjaluettelo

g w N

P10 Pojat 10 vuotta 1500 m.

Sija Nimi

Ilari Koski

Lauri H&rkonen
Kristian Kemppainen
Aatu Jappinen

Eeli Kemppainen
Juho Heikkinen

Onni Ruokolainen
Albert Kurkinen
Riku Lapintaival

O 00 J o U WwhN -

Seura

Rasti-Hyry
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Hyrynsalmen Isku

Seura

Sotkamon Jymy
Suomussalmen Rasti
Hyrynsalmen Isku

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Hyrynsalmen Isku

Seura

Paltamon Urheilijat
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Suomussalmen Palloseura
Sotkamon Jymy
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Rasti-Hyry

Seura

Paltamon Urheilijat
Suomussalmen Rasti
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Sotkamon Jymy
Hyrynsalmen Isku

Seura

Hyrynsalmen Isku
Ristij&rven Pyry

Kainuun Hiihtoseura
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Rasti-Hyry

Loppuaika

2.
2.

25,4
33,2

Loppuaika

=

O O W W JJ

.12,1
.36,3
.35,1
.41,6
.28,7
.38,6

Loppuaika

0 O J JJo0

.36,5
.21,5
.34,7
.56,6
.30,2
.31,3

Loppuaika

= 00 J J J

.12,8
.15,5
.46,7
.48,5
.08,8
.33,9

Loppuaika

=
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.14,2
.44,1
.45,0
.11,6
.35,2
.38,6
.01,5
.08,5
.12,3

+1
+2
+2

Ero

+7,8

Ero

+24,2
+2.
+2.
+3.
+3.

23,0
29,5
16,6
26,5

Ero

+45,0
+58,2
+1.
+1.
+1.

20,1
53,7
54,8

Ero

+2,7

+33,9
+35,7
+56,0
+4.

21,1

Ero

+29,9
+30,8
+57,4
.21,0
.24,4
.47,3
+6.
+6.

54,3
58,1



Sarjaluettelo

T12 Tytot 12 vuotta 1500 m.

Sija Nimi

Pihla Kemppainen
Alma Peltonen
Hilda Mikkonen
Emilia Turpeinen
Tuuli Partanen
6. Venla Heikkinen

Sarjaluettelo

g W N

P12 Pojat 12 vuotta 1500 m.

Sija Nimi

1. Elias Hyvdnen
2. Jalmari Kurkinen
3. Jooa Vesterlund

Sarjaluettelo

P14 Pojat 14 vuotta 3000 m.

Sija Nimi

1. Aleksi Santala
2. Markus Partanen
3. Anton Santala

Sarjaluettelo

P16 Pojat 16 vuotta 3000 m.

Sija Nimi

1. Niilo Jappinen

Sarjaluettelo

NYL Naiset 4500 m.

Sija Nimi

Noora Hyvdnen
Satu Kemppainen
Riikka Kemppainen
Eeva Romppainen
Heli Husso
Katariina Oikarinen
Paivi Hyttinen
Sanna Hiltunen
Mira Oikarinen
10. Paula Kemppainen
11. Raija Kytola

12. Tuulikki Saukko
13. Rauni Heikkinen

Sarjaluettelo

O J o U W

O

Seura

Suomussalmen Rasti
Sotkamon Jymy
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Rasti-Hyry
Rasti-Hyry
Hyrynsalmen Isku

Seura

Sotkamon Jymy
Rasti-Hyry
Suomussalmen Rasti

Seura

Rasti-Hyry

Seura

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

Seura

Sotkamon Jymy
Paltamon Urheilijat
Suomussalmen Rasti
Suomussalmen Rasti
Kajaani

Hyrynsalmi
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Rasti-Hyry
Rasti-Hyry
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Rasti-Hyry
Rasti-Hyry

Loppuaika

O 0 J J oy o

.27,6
.41,5
.29,8
.44,0
.40,2
.46,8

Loppuaika

6
6

.28,2
.30,3
6.

30,7

Loppuaika

14.
18.
18.

47,9
33,8
34,0

Loppuaika

12.

43,5

Loppuaika

18.
19.
20.
20.
.22,8
.05,0
.23,9
.36,8
.33,5
28.
28.
.51,1
.51,1

21
24
24
24
25

34
34

11,5
41,9
46,2
52,7

06,2
13,6

Ero

+13,9

+1.
+1.
+2.
+2.

+3.
+3.

+1
+2
+2.
+3.
+5.
+6.
+6
+7
+9
+10.
+16.
+16.

02,2
16,4
12,6
19,2

Ero

Ero

45,9
46,1

Ero

Ero

.30,4
.34,7

41,2
11,3
53,5
12,4

.25,3
.22,0
.54,7

02,1
39,6
39,6



MYL Miehet 4500 m.

Sija Nimi Seura Loppuaika Ero
1. Pekka Hyvdnen Sotkamon Jymy 14.28,1
2. Tero Vesterlund Suomussalmen Rasti 17.10,2 +2.42,1
3. Aapo Rohner 18.19,2 +3.51,1
4. Kauko Heikkinen Moisiovaaran Palloseura 19.44,2 +5.16,1
Sarjaluettelo

ExTime



